
MONTENEGRO 2014, MAY 2 - 11 

Let's Fly Event - Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Chip Table Seat
1 Leonidov Evgenii RU 26,300 1 1

2 Sarcevic Milovan 29,400 1 2

3 Pariante Nancy FR 14,800 1 3

4 Hairabedian Gregory FR 50,000 1 4

5 Stoyanov Vyacheslav BG 15,600 1 6

6 Okhoyan Gevorg UA 40,200 1 7

7 Magamadov Beslan RU 7,000 1 8

8 Bayindir Caglar TR 35,600 1 9

9 Servallo Martina IT 44,400 2 1

10 Pecheux Erwann FR 17,200 2 2

11 Zaitcev Dmitrii RU 34,700 2 3

12 Kuscu Hakan TR 42,300 2 4

13 Petrov Anton RU 37,100 2 5

14 Karakalov Nugzar RU 17,200 2 6

15 Eranosyan Emil RU 35,500 2 7

16 Makhinya Alexandr 24,800 2 8

17 Cvetkovic Tomislav 13,900 3 1

18 Eiderman Baruch Bari IL 13,600 3 2

19 Failla Antonio IT 18,200 3 3

20 Forge Tristan FR 19,100 3 4

21 Yaka Emrullah TR 35,500 3 5

22 Demircioglu Hakan TR 65,000 3 6

23 Lezhnev Andrey RU 3,800 3 7

24 Torasso Pierrick FR 12,200 3 8

25 Gauthier Clarisse FR 4,700 4 1

26 Ticherfatine Cecile FR 23,200 4 2

27 Raffanelli Elisa IT 12,700 4 3

28 Vialette Celine FR 17,800 4 4

29 Kalashnyk Dymytryy UA 7,400 4 5

30 Zivkovic Aleksandar 34,000 4 7

31 Sirotin Anton RU 58,500 4 8

32 Zuikov Ilia RU 24,300 4 9

33 Samuskov Andrey RU 17,800 5 1

34 Starace Antonio IT 23,100 5 2

35 Askarov Robert RU 5,200 5 3

36 Merda Igor DE 13,900 5 4

37 Trus Berislav CS 29,700 5 5

38 Pavlov Leonid RU 40,200 5 6

39 Pushkin Sergey RU 20,300 5 7

40 Halubitski Dzmitry BY 46,600 5 8

41 Sheptytskyi Ivan RU 10,000 6 1

42 Otroda Sergii UA 15,900 6 2

43 Nadielieiev Andrii UA 11,900 6 3

44  Emelianov Oleg RU 19,100 6 4

45 Lebedeva Svetlana RU 33,300 6 5

46 Kalinovskiy Sergey RU 27,100 6 6

47 Antunovic Dusan 6,100 6 7



48 Chasovnykov Oleksandr UA 40,100 6 8

49 Antoni Besiana AL 41,500 7 2

50 Bankovic Radojica 17,300 7 3

51 Suvurov Anatoly RU 59,700 7 4

52 Sahin Ismet TR 27,200 7 5

53 Elyakim Yakup TR 30,600 7 6

54 Borras Cecilia FR 17,000 7 7

55 Rezaik Khier FR 9,900 7 8

56 Senkaya Savas TR 49,400 7 9

57 Kokotovic Milan CS 14,200 8 1

58 Markovic Dejan 9,700 8 2

59 Vershitckii Evgenii RU 13,400 8 3

60 Kim Kelly US 31,600 8 4

61 Markosyan Vagram RU 6,100 8 6

62 Klymenko Sergii UA 32,700 8 7

63 Janicievic Branislav 16,400 8 8

64 Jack Renata Helen FR 37,600 8 9

65 Agathe Butet FR 25,800 9 1

66 Spadijer Aleksandar CS 66,200 9 2

67 Savin Pavel RU 36,600 9 3

68 Figuccia Marco IT 14,700 9 5

69 Foshkin Evgeny RU 9,100 9 6

70 Bukilic Milos CS 55,900 9 7

71 Romanov Artem RU 37,700 9 8


